
NO NAME PARTICIPATION email	
  address

1 Aaga Mitoko Oluoch Delegate aagamitoko@yahoo.com
2 Abdou Yohana Delegate yohannaa@tlmniger.org
3 Abegunde Toyin Cecilia Delegate burkinafaso@light-­‐for-­‐the-­‐world.org
4 Abraham Woldeselassie Delegate a.worku@light-­‐for-­‐the-­‐world.org
5 Adrian Sakwa Delegate addysakwa@gmail.com
6 Agnes Musembi Delegate kibwezidisabled@gmail.com
7 Agnes Mutua Delegate kibwezidisabled@gmail.com

8 Agneta Rodi Exhibitor n/a
9 Ahmed Sayed Delegate AHMEDSAEED@MAGRABI.ORG

10 Alaccos Ceics Delegate
11 Albert Chaki Delegate chaaks1@yahoo.com

12 Alex Kisyanga VIP akisyanga@yahoo.com
13 Alex Munyere Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
14 Alexis Rukezamiheto Delegate aaa.voletinclusion@hif-burundi.org
15 Ali M Jatani Delegate
16 Alice Nganwa Official alicekbn@yahoo.com
17 Allan	
  Aringo Inetrepreter n/a
18 Andrew Kachingwe Delegate Andrew@cbmmalawi.org

19 Andrew Maina Delegate sem1998.mundri@gmail.com

20 Anjeline Okola Delegate aokola@edan.or.ke
21 Anne Marie Gindorfer Official 12wagin06@web.de
22 Anne Muthoni official info@apdk.org
23 Anne Nyakio Delegate ann.nyakio@cureinternaNonal.org

24 Annemarie Ginderfor Delegate 12wagin06@web.de
25 Antoine  Rugayampunzi Delegate rugayampunzi@yahoo.com.hk

26 Antony Evalia Delegate coordo-ubuntu@hi-rwanda.org
27 Aphiud Kiriamburi Delegate pob@aichm.org	
  /	
  aphiudnjeru@yahoo.com	
  
28 Ashenafi Damessie Delegate Glra.ethiopia@gmail.com;	
  Ashenafi.Girma@dahw.org
29 Ashenafi Takele Delegate tefferiashenafitakele@yahoo.com
30 Asina Salim Delegate maweuasina@gmail.com
31 Augustine Mayabi Delegate austinanom@yahoo.com
32 Awa Jacquies Chirack Delegate spd@cbchealthservices.org/talk2chirac@yahoo.com

33 Awa Mbuh Delegate spd@cbchealthservices.org/talk2chirac@yahoo.com
34 Bagbilla Elie Delegate b.schober@light-for-the-world.org
35 Bambara Annick Delegate b.schober@light-for-the-world.org
36 Behailu Mulugeta Delegate bar53taonga@gmail.com
37 Ben	
  Onsongo Interpreter n/a
38 Benedeta Kilonzo Delegate bnkilonzo@yahoo.com
39 Benson Agesa Secretariate n/a
40 Benson Kiptum Official kiptum@apdk.org
41 Bernard Madziatayika Delegate mmodzi@gmail.com

42 Bongi Zuma Delegate create3@telkomsa.net
43 Boureima Abdou Delegate Boureima.abdou@yahoo.fr
44 Brenda Onguti Delegate gabriellacentre@hotmail.com
45 Byaruhanga Kusemererwa Ismael Delegate Byaruhangakus.ismael@yahoo.com

46 Caren A Oketch Delegate
47 Caroline Maholo Delegate carolmaholo@gmail.com 
48 Catherine Kandie Delegate catherinekandie@gmail.com
49 Cecilia Mbaka Delegate pmsakhi@gmail.com
50 Cecilia Nleya Delegate kondonleya@gmail.com,cjonleya@yahoo.co.uk
51 Celastina Gertrudes Artur Delegate gertrudestina@gmail.com
52 Celestine Omondi VIP muswanya_omondi@yahoo.com
53 Charles Kanyi Delegate kanyi@moNvaNonafrica.org.za
54 Charles Mugendi Delegate
55 Charles Wambua Secretariate n/a
56 Chris Angwenyi Delegate
57 Chris Brewer VIP
58 ChrisNne	
  Cornick VIP chrisNnecornick@gmail.com
59 Christine Muteti Secretariate n/a
60 Christine Tusiime VIP christine.tusiime@corsu.or.ug
61 Christopher Jada Official ovcijubacbr@gmail.com
62 Collins Omondi Delegate colzombajocollo@gmail.com

List	
  of	
  delegates	
  who	
  a7ended	
  CAN	
  conference	
  2015



63 Daniel Sapaya Delegate Aic-­‐childcure@aimint.net/sapaiyia2002@yahoo.com
64 Daniel Toroitich Delegate sangdaniel@yahoo.com
65 David Kariuki Delegate dkarisn@gmail.com
66 David Khaemba Delegate busia@apdk.org
67 David Munyendo Official dmunyendo@cbmi-­‐nbo.org
68 David Ogundo Official ogundod@yahoo.com
70 David Onderi Secretariate apdk
71 Delphine Soufo Delegate delrose79@yahoo.fr
72 Deo	
  Gumba Interpreter n/a
73 Dickson Pekol Delegate pekoldickson@yahoo.com
74 Dr David Ole Sankok VIP ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
75 Dr S K Tororei VIP tororei_sk@yahoo.com
76 Dr. Elly Macha Official macha.elly@gmail.com
77 Dr. Patrick Kiliku VIP kiliku2000@yahoo.com
78 Dryford Mapunga Delegate mpungade@yahoo.com
79 Dube Delegate A	
  K	
  DUBE	
  <akdube@africandecade.co.za>
80 Edmond Kabore Delegate b.schober@light-­‐for-­‐the-­‐world.org
81 Edward Mupotola Delegate eddie.cbrdr@yahoo.com
82 Edwin	
  Simiyu Secretariate n/a
83 Ehab Rabie Delegate eliwankam@gmail.com
84 Elise Bjastad Delegate elise@nfunorge.org

85 Elizabeth Kamau Delegate eliwankam@gmail.com
86 Elizabeth Njeri Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
87 Elrin Naess - Sorensen VIP eliwankam@gmail.com
88 Elvis	
  Kale Secretariate apdk
89 Emanuel Mayaka VIP
90 Emanuel Onduso Delegate
91 Emily Limisi Delegate ncpwd
92 Endashaw Abera Delegate endeshawu.abera@cureinternational.org

93 Eskinder Endreas Delegate
Eskinderindrias14@gmail.com/eskinderindrias14@gmail.co
m/ esk2lord@yahoo.com

94 Essam Khouzam Delegate Essam	
  khouzam@yahoo.com

95 Esther Ingolo Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
96 Esther Muiruri Secretariate N/a
97 Esther Mwai Delegate emwai@edan.or.ke
98 Etenesh Beyene Delegate eteneshhn2@gmail.com
99 Eunice Javan Delegate

100 Eunice Keter VIP EUNICE	
  KETA	
  <ketaNeno@yahoo.com>
101 Eunice Wandei Delegate eunicephineahs@apdk.org
102 Ezekiel Jengo Delegate jengoeze@yahoo.com
103 Florida Nyachiro Delegate nyachirof@gmail.com
104 Francis Anyenda Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
105 Franscisca cherotich Delegate fcheroNch@cbmi-­‐nbo.org
106 Fred Owako Official fredericko79@gmail.com
107 Gamol Ezz Elarob Delegate GAMAL@MAGRABI.ORG

108 Gatechew Aberra Delegate g.aberra@light-­‐for-­‐the-­‐world.org
109 Geoffrey Kimani Delegate apdknakuru@yahoo.com
110 Geoffrey Wanjala Delegate
111 Geofrey Makokha Delegate
112 George	
  Wambu Interpreter N/A
113 Gideon Mbogo Sign	
  L.	
  Interpreter N/A
114 Gideon Muga Official gmuga@apdk.org
115 Gisele Bankundiye Delegate cdp-rf.rbc@hi-rwanda.org
116 Golliver Korobo Delegate
117 Grace Khayota Delegate gjumatago@yahoo.com
118 Grace	
  Mchuma VIP MaNnde4@gmail.com

119 Gulliver Ishamel Delegate
sem1998.mundri@gmail.com  /  
gulliver.ishmael@gmail.com

120 Haconanda Manuel Delegate
121 Haroon	
  Msah Interpreter N/A
122 Harun Mohammed Delegate hassan@nondokenya.org
123 Heidi Ayuma Delegate heifiayuma@gmail.com
124 Holy Voahangy Rakotonirina Dr. Delegate holymev@yaho.fr
125 Hon Hussein Gabbow VIP ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
126 Hubert	
  Seifert VIP hseifert@africaonline.co.ke, Hubert.Seifert@cbm.org



127 Hudson Karume Delegate karume.hudson@gmail.com
128 Irene Kainda Delegate nandichho@gmail.com
129 Irene Mwangi Delegate Irene.Mwangi@cbm.org
130 Isaac Mwangi Delegate educationaofficerDDB@handicap-international.or.ke
131 Isaac	
  ONeno Medic apdkksm@yahoo.com
132 Islali	
  Mohamed VIP
133 Jacklyn Omogi Official m.e@apdk.org
134 James Alego Delegate jalego7@hotmail.com
135 James Keitany Delegate James_Keitany@wvi.org
136 James	
  Ndwiga Official ndwigajames@yahoo.co.uk
137 Jane Kiungi Delegate jkihungius@yahoo.com, womenchallenge@gmail.com
138 Jane Omondi Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
139 Janet Kemunto Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
140 Janet Omagwa Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
141 Janet Omondi Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
142 Jaorg Welber Delegate Joerg.G.Weber@lshtm.ac.uk
143 Jardine Mwangera Delegate
144 Jeniffer Lwehabura Delegate jennifer.lwehabula@ccbrt.or.tz
145 Jesse Blijkers Delegate j.blijkers@light-­‐for-­‐the-­‐world.org
146 John Aga Alo Delegate Johnalo2013@gmail.com

147 John	
  Best Medic
148 John Miguya Delegate
149 Jose D Tole VIP josediquissone@yahoo.com.br
150 Joseph Munuandamutsa Delegate Assist-tech.rf-rb@hi-rwanda.org
151 Joseph Mwangi Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
152 Joseph Wesonga Delegate ocra@handicap-international.or.ke,otsiweso@yahoo.com
153 Josephine Mwangi Secretariate N/A
154 Josephine Njeru Sign	
  L.	
  Interpreter N/A
155 Josephine Sinyo Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
156 Joshua Juma Delegate jombju@yahoo.com
157 Joyce Munyua Official jmunyua@apdk.org
158 Judith Van Der Veen Delegate judith@cbmsa.org
159 Julius Mburu Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
160 Julius Obae Secretariate apdk
161 Julius Wathige Media wathigejulius@yahoo.com

162 Justus Muinde Delegate justusmuinde@ymail.com

163 Kabore Tilado Edmund Delegate burkinafaso@light-­‐for-­‐the-­‐world.org
164 Karen Heinick Delegate kheinickemotsch@cbmus.org
165 Katharina Pfortner VIP Katharina.Pfoertner@cbm.de
166 Kathrin Schmidt Delegate kathrin.schmidt@tum.de
167 Kawuma Fazira Delegate Fazira	
  Kawuma	
  <fazirakawuma@gmail.com>
168 Kenedy Agui Delegate kennangai@yahoo.co.uk

169 Kennedy	
  MuNnda Inetrepreter N/A
170 Khadija Shirazy Delegate khadiyashirazy@gmail.com
171 Kiiza Faruk Delegate
173 Kirza	
  Bosterman VIP kbostelmann@cbmi-nbo.org
174 Laura Gore VIP laurag@cbmuk.org.uk
175 Lincon Kabanya Delegate linkabanya@yahoo.com
176 Luc Pariot VIP lpariot.cbm@gmail.com
177 Luca Scarpa Delegate ovcijubaprog3@gmail.com
178 Malerole Mlozana Delegate
179 Margaret	
  Ndune	
   Interpreter n/a
180 Maria  Fernanda De Alexander Delegate orebacom@gmail.com
181 Maria Verhallen Delegate mverhallen@lilianefonds.nl	
  
182 Marieke Boersma Delegate m.boersma@light-for-the-world.org
183 Martha Ali Delegate oyiewu@gmail.com
184 Mary Kamweru Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
185 Mary	
  Mwaura Inetrepreter N/A
186 Mary stella Zefarinya Delegate Mary.zephania@yahoo.com

187 Mary Wanja Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
188 Mary Wickenden Delegate m.wickenden@ucl.ac.uk

189 Masika Prosperine Delegate mprosperine2@gmail.com
191 Michael Amara Delegate Ele7ama@yahoo.co.uk
192 Michael Kilonzo Delegate mnasakilonzo@gmail.com



193 Michael Miiro Delegate miiro_m@yahoo.co.uk,m.miiro1@nuigalway.ie
194 Michael Mwendwa Delegate mmwendwa@cbmi-nbo.org
195 Miguel Nausse Delegate miguelmausse2000@yahoo.com.br
196 Modern Simabegwa Delegate Modern	
  Simabenga	
  <msimabenga@gmail.com>
197 Mohd	
  Yusof VIP Mohd Yusof Tawil <tmyzaini@gmail.com>
198 Moses Kiwanuka Delegate nsaato@gmail.com
199 Moses Minjere Secretariate apdk
200 Muktar A Amin Delegate udpk
201 Musonda Siame Delegate cheshire.cbr@iconnect.zm

202 Mwangi Muigai Delegate
203 Mwavuna Kazungu Delegate
204 Mwiya Muya Delegate
205 Nabil Ezzat Delegate Nabil	
  Ezzat	
  <nabil.ezzat@ceoss.org.eg>
206 Naeliswa Mbiira Delegate nael.mbiru@ccbrt.or.tz
207 Naomy Ruth Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
208 Nassozi Kiyaga Babra Delegate nassozik@deaflinkuganda.org
209 Nehemia Musindi Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
210 Nerea Thigo Delegate nthigo@cbmi-­‐nbo.org
211 Nicholas Obura Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
212 Nicholus Njoroge Delegate nikobura@yahoo.com
213 Njeri Muchina Delegate
214 Nkwenge Priscila Delegate
215 Noelah Msuya Delegate Noelah	
  Msuya	
  Shawa	
  <nmsuya@gmail.com>
216 Norah Keitany Secretariate keitanynorah@apdk.org
217 Nthoki Nzugula Delegate kibwezidisabled@gmail.com

218 Oscar Mushivochi Delegate
219 Pascal Ahijo Delegate pahidjo@yahoo.fr
220 Pascal Honore Patrick Rakotozaka Delegate awwdinigeria@gmail.com
221 Patience Dickson Delegate awwdinigeria@gmail.com
222 Patrick Kibet Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
223 Pedro Safrao Delegate p.safrao@light-for-the-world.org
224 Peter Kariuki Delegate petermkariuki20@yahoo.com
225 Peter Kiragu Delegate kiragu@moNvaNonafrica.org.za
226 Peter Makau Delegate
227 Peter Mbugua official mbuguah@moNvaNonafrica.org.za

228 Peter Muasya Official Peter	
  M.	
  Muasya	
  <p.muasya@addaafrica.org>
229 Peter Musakhi Delegate pmsakhi@gmail.com
230 Peter Ngomwa Delegate ngomwap@yahoo.com

231 Phelix Kochiyo Delegate Omondiphelix87@yahoo.com
232 Philippine Mabenza Delegate cdp.read@handicap-international-rdc.org
233 Pilaza Adolphine Delegate ADOLPHE	
  PILAZA	
  <pilazadolphe@gmail.com>
234 Ponplaus Agoro Delegate nyabdisabled2003@gmail.com
235 Prof	
  Hassan	
  Nandwa Interpreter N/A
236 Prof	
  Nzunga Interpreter N/A
237 Prof. Mbugua Official paulkmbugua@gmail.com
238 Prof.Halimu Shauri Delegate hshauri@yahoo.com
239 Qalicha Liban Delegate qalichaban@yahoo.com
240 Rakotoarisoa Holiniaina Delegate merci.madagascar@gmail.com
241 Raphael Besa Kampwa Delegate zambiaassociationoftheblind@gmail.com
242 Raphael Kafwa Delegate raphaelkamfwa@yahoo.co.uk
243 Raphael Njoroge Official apdk
244 Raphael Owako Official rowako2014@gmail.com
245 Razanarison Marie Josie Delegate cdp-developpementlocal@handicap-international-mada.org
246 Reiza Dejito Delegate ocra@handicap-international.or.ke
247 Ric Law Delegate ric@disability-­‐africa.org
248 Rina Kamukam Delegate rinakamukam@addaafrica.org

249 Robert Alley Delegate rob.aley@advantageafrica.org
250 Robert Gatimu Secretariate apdk
251 Rose Kwamboka Delegate rkwamboka@cbmo-­‐org
252 Rose Mbugua Secretariate apdk
253 Runyangampunzi Antonnie Delegate rugayampunzi@yahoo.com.hk

254 Ruth Njenga Delegate ncpwds@africaonline.co.ke
255 Salim O Bakari Delegate sbakari77@gmail.com
256 Salome Mwaniki Secretariate N/A



257 Samantha Brewer VIP
258 Samuel	
  Chirchir Official



259 Samuel Kabue VIP skabue@edan.or.ke
260 Samuel Orangi Delegate ocra@handicap-international.or.ke
261 Sandjok Annie Pascaline Delegate sanniepascaline@yahoo.com
262 Sarah Rule Delegate sarah.rule750@gmail.com
263 Sarah Wanjiru Delegate
264 Sebastie Kasongo Delegate cdp.read@handicap-international-rdc.org
265 Seraphine Ongogo Secretariate seraphine@apdk.org
266 Shanon Morgan VIP shannon@jabulanifoundation.org
267 Sharon Handongwe Delegate sharon_han@ymail.com
268 Shedrack Nduti Delegate ndoNnduN@yahoo.com
269 Shikuku	
  Obosi official Shikuku@inclusion-­‐internaNonal.org
270 Silvanus Ooko Delegate apdkkisii@yahoo.com/soyieyo@yahoo.com
271 Silvester Mwenda Delegate
272 Silvester Witaba official
273 Simon Gakunju Njenga Delegate gakunjusimon@gmail.com/nbi.cbr@apdk.org
274 Simon Ole Masi Delegate nainy64@gmail.com
275 Sophia Hedjam VIP coordo-ubuntu@hi-rwanda.org
276 Sophia Mohammed Sayed Delegate S.mohammed@light-for-the-world.org
277 Soumana Zano Official soumana.zamo@cbm.org
278 Stephen	
  Chacha VIP Stephen	
  Chacha	
  <beyond12@gn.apc.org>
279 Stephen Chikate Delegate schikate@yahoo.com
280 Stephen Kariuki Delegate
281 Stephene Thoahlane Delegate srthoahlane@gmail.com
282 Steven Msowoya Delegate Wisemavi2001@yahoo.co.uk/wisemavi2001@yahoo.co.uk
283 Susan Mbatha Secretariate n/a
284 Susan Mutungi Delegate sue_mbithe@yahoo.com
285 Susan	
  Thuo Sign	
  L.	
  Inetrepreter N/A
286 Susannah Nakibuuka Secretariate AYAT	
  Susan	
  <susanayat@yahoo.com>
287 Sylvia Biira Delegate biirasylvia@gmail.com
288 Syovata Kilonzo Delegate skilikonzo@edan.or.ke
289 Tafesse Chirbo Delegate tafessec@yahoo.com
290 Tem Damian Kang VIP tdamian@cbmi-­‐nbo.org
291 Teresa Anyango Secretariate n/a
292 Tigabu Gebremedhin Kasa VIP tigabucbr@gmail.com
293 Tom Oogo official tom	
  oogo	
  <oogotom@yahoo.com>

294 Tsakorien J Adolph Pilaza Delegate
pilazadolphe@gmail.com, raf@handicap-international-
mada.org

295 Ursla Miller Delegate u.miller@light-for-the-world.org
296 Valerie Muga Secretariate n/a
297 Victor Wakhungu official n/a
298 Victoria Bairu Delegate victoriabariu@cbmi-­‐nbo.org
299 Vincent Kirui Secretariate N/a
300 Vincent Rachar Secretariate n/a
301 Walter	
  Omondi official
302 Wasyhun Damene Delegate wondimuahaile@gmail.com
303 Wenani	
  Ngoloma Interpreter n/a
304 Wilber Tumwehoza official Wilber	
  tumwebaze	
  <wilber@afri-­‐can.org>
305 Wilson Somore Delegate Wilson.somoire@ncpwd.go.ke
306 Winniefreda Bbwantu Delegate winniesoc@yahoo.com
307 Wondimu Halle Amare Delegate wondimuahaile@gmail.com
308 Yana Zayed Delegate yana.zayed@cbm.org
309 Yohanna Abdou Delegate yohannaa@tlmniger.org

310 Zacharia Owuor Delegate nyabdisabled2003@gmail.com
311 Ours director ours.director@gmail.com
312 Mahlapane	
  Bodiba Mahlapane.agogomakakole@gmail.com

313 isaac Mwaura VIP/KEDIPA Mwaura.isa@gmail.com

314 Davide Niggi CBM	
  -­‐	
  EA dnaggi@cbmi-nbo.org
315 halima shauri pwani	
  univ hshauri@yahoo.com
316 nicky seymour moNvaNon seymour@moNvaNon.org.za
317 Jackson Agufana KUB peter@afub-­‐uafa.org
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